Dane aktualne na dzien: 07-08-2025 16:57

Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/zszywki-8-mm-typ-53-opak-5000szt-pl-p-3115.html

ZSZYWKI 8 MM TYP 53 OPAK. 5000SZT PL

- \:
% Cena brutto

Cena netto
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

Opis produktu

ZSZYWKI 8 MM TYP 53 OPAK. 5000SZT PL

17,90 zt
14,55 zt
C0809
C0809

Corona
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